Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION BYRON CUSD 226

Candidate Name

DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)
ELISE O'HARE (NON)

DIRK MEMINGER (NON)
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BYRON 1

Candidate Name

ELISE O'HARE (NON)
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BYRON 2

Candidate Name

DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)
ELISE O'HARE (NON)

HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BYRON 3

Candidate Name

DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)
ELISE O'HARE (NON)

HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BYRON 4

Total Votes
611

586

566

517

486

429

6

Total Votes
111

102

86

83

65

63

1

Total Votes
208

196

164

162

159

147

1

Total Votes
119

103

103

90

81

77

0

Vote %
19.09
18.31
17.68
16.15
15.18
13.4
0.19

Vote %
21.72
19.96
16.83
16.24
12.72
12.33
0.2

Vote %
20.06
18.9
15.81
15.62
15.33
14.18
0.1

Vote %
20.77
17.98
17.98
15.71
14.14
13.44
0
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Candidate Name

DIRK MEMINGER (NON)
ELISE O'HARE (NON)
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LEAF RIVER
Candidate Name

DIRK MEMINGER (NON)
ELISE O'HARE (NON)
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MARION 2
Candidate Name

ELISE O'HARE (NON)

HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name

DIRK MEMINGER (NON)
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)
ELISE O'HARE (NON)
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name

ELISE O'HARE (NON)
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
115

115

103

97

91

79

3

Total Votes

COORRRR

Total Votes
33

31

26

21

20

18

0

Total Votes
40

33

33

26

25

25

1

Total Votes
26

26

25

24

21

19

0

Vote %
19.07
19.07
17.08
16.09
15.09
13.1
0.5

Vote %
25

Vote %
22.15
20.81
17.45
14.09
13.42
12.08
0

Vote %
21.86
18.03
18.03
14.21
13.66
13.66
0.55

Vote %
18.44
18.44
17.73
17.02
14.89
13.48
0
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