
Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178
Voter Turnout: 14%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION BYRON CUSD 226

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)	611	19.09
ELISE O'HARE (NON)	586	18.31
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)	566	17.68
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)	517	16.15
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)	486	15.18
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)	429	13.4
WRITE-IN (NON)	6	0.19

Precinct: BYRON 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ELISE O'HARE (NON)	111	21.72
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)	102	19.96
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)	86	16.83
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)	83	16.24
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)	65	12.72
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)	63	12.33
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.2

Precinct: BYRON 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)	208	20.06
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)	196	18.9
ELISE O'HARE (NON)	164	15.81
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)	162	15.62
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)	159	15.33
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)	147	14.18
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.1

Precinct: BYRON 3

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)	119	20.77
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)	103	17.98
ELISE O'HARE (NON)	103	17.98
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)	90	15.71
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)	81	14.14
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)	77	13.44
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Precinct: BYRON 4

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)	115	19.07
ELISE O'HARE (NON)	115	19.07
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)	103	17.08
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)	97	16.09
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)	91	15.09
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)	79	13.1
WRITE-IN (NON)	3	0.5

Precinct: LEAF RIVER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)	1	25
ELISE O'HARE (NON)	1	25
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)	1	25
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)	1	25
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)	0	0
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)	0	0
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Precinct: MARION 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ELISE O'HARE (NON)	33	22.15
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)	31	20.81
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)	26	17.45
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)	21	14.09
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)	20	13.42
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)	18	12.08
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)	40	21.86
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)	33	18.03
ELISE O'HARE (NON)	33	18.03
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)	26	14.21
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)	25	13.66
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)	25	13.66
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.55

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ELISE O'HARE (NON)	26	18.44
DEBORAH EISFELLER (NON)	26	18.44
DIRK MEMINGER (NON)	25	17.73
HARRY F. ADAMS (NON)	24	17.02
JOHN J. KIRKPATRICK (NON)	21	14.89
JOSEPH E. HEADLEY (NON)	19	13.48
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0